
BREAKFAST SERVED SATURDAY & SUNDAY  9AM - NOON

APPETIZERS
TRADITIONAL OR BONELESS
Garlic Parmesan, Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet Chili, or Teriyaki.

wings

TRADITIONAL $17.99 | BONELESS $15.99

wisconsin cheese curds
Served with marinara or ranch. $12.99

wabby balls
Combination of hash browns, bacon,
and cheese – seasoned, rolled, and deep fried.
Served with housemade Wabby sauce. $12.99

sampler platter
Excludes bone-in wings. $16.99
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SALADS
buffalo chicken salad
Grilled or breaded chicken breast tossed in
buffalo sauce, onions, peppers, tomatoes,
and bleu cheese crumbles served over
a bed of lettuce. $15.99

chicken caesar salad
Grilled or breaded chicken breast, over
crisp romaine, croutons, and Parmesan cheese
tossed in a creamy caesar dressing. $15.99

black & bleu chicken salad
Blackened chicken breast, bacon,
bleu cheese crumbles, tomatoes, onions,
and peppers over a bed of lettuce. $15.99

Our fresh 1/2 lb burgers served with fries.
Add sweet potato fries $2.00
Add onion rings $3.00

$15.99*california burger  
Lettuce, tomato, sliced raw onions, and mayo

$16.99*olive & bleu burger  
Green olives and bleu cheese crumbles

$16.99*pepper burger  
Fresh grilled jalapeños and pepper jack cheese

$15.99*mushroom & swiss  
Sauteed mushrooms and Swiss cheese

$16.99*black & bleu  
Cajun seasoned, applewood bacon,
bleu cheese, and caramelized onions

$16.99*buckin’ burger  
Breaded onion pedals, bacon, BBQ sauce, and American cheese

$15.99*patty melt  
Fried onions, American and Swiss cheese on marble rye

*deluxe mushroom,
$16.99bacon, & cheese  

Sauteed mushrooms, bacon, and American and Swiss cheese

wabby burgers

$14.99wabby b.l.t.  
Bacon, lettuce, and tomato on
cranberry wild rice bread

$15.99reuben  
House braised corned beef, sauerkraut, melted
Swiss cheese, and thousand island dressing on
grilled marble rye

$15.99beef philly  
Shredded beef, peppers, onions, 
and Provolone cheese on a Hoagie

$15.99wabegon chicken  
Grilled chicken breast, sauteed mushrooms,
bacon, and American and Swiss cheese
on a brioche bun

$15.99ultimate club melt  
Grilled and sliced chicken breast, bacon,
ham, tomatoes, American and Swiss cheese,
grilled on thick white bread

$12.99vegetable wrap  
Lettuce, tomato, carrots, peppers,
onions, mushrooms, and shredded cheddar
cheese served with ranch dressing

$13.99buffalo chicken wrap  
Breaded or grilled chicken, buffalo sauce, onions,
tomatoes, lettuce, and bleu cheese crumbles

$14.99chicken bacon melt  
Two chicken tenders, BBQ sauce, bacon,
and cheese served on thick white toast

Served with fries. Add sweet potato fries $2.00
or add onion rings $3.00

sandwiches

$14.99denver sandwich  
Ham, green peppers, onions, and cheese in
folded eggs served on grilled thick white bread

$13.99chicken bacon wrap  
Breaded or grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato,
and shredded cheese drizzled with
housemade ranch dressing

$12.99grilled ham & cheese  
Sliced ham and American cheese
served on thick white bread

$11.99mozzarella sticks  

$11.99battered mushrooms  

$6.99large fry basket  

$12.99jalapeno poppers  

$10.99onion rings  

$13.99*hamburger  

$15.99*bacon cheeseburger  

$14.99*cheeseburger  

tap beer & craft soda
TAP BEER
MICHELOB GOLDEN LIGHT
MILLER LITE
NEW GLARUS SPOTTED COW
CASTLE DANGER CREAM ALE
BELL’S TWO HEARTED
ASK ABOUT OUR
SEASONAL NEW GLARUS
SELECTION!

CRAFT SODA
ROOT BEER
CREAM SODA
ORANGE
GORILLA GRAPE
CHERRY COLA
ASK ABOUT OUR
SEASONAL FLAVORS!

BASKETS Served with fries.
Add sweet potato fries $2.00 or add onion rings $3.00

$16.99SHRIMP BASKET  $15.99WING BASKET  $14.99CHICKEN TENDERS BASKET  

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

$14.99chicken parmigiana sandwich  
Breaded chicken breast dredged in marinara sauce, melted
provolone cheese on a hoagie.
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